
Rang Stnr. Teilnehmer JG Verein Laufzeit Diff. 

1 11 CULJAK, Erika 2014 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,78

2 3 NIKIFOROVA, Alisa 2013 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 59,03 11,25

3 15 POHL, Emma 2014 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 01:22,01 34,23

--- 10 WÜRMSER, Marlene 2013 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

1 75 STUCKART, Moritz 2012 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 50,59

1 86 SCHIMMELMANN, Florentina 2010 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 50,54

2 77 STUCKART, Charlotte 2010 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 55,74 05,20

1 112 PFEFFERLE, Paul 2009 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,45

--- 106 KÜHN, Samuel 2009 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NiZ

1 168 TRAPP, Emily 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 44,89

1 183 WINTER, Nicolas 2007 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 45,97

2 176 ROSENBERGER, Valentin 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 46,86 00,89

3 184 PASCHER, Quentin 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,84 01,87

4 186 KELEMEN, Samuel 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 57,99 12,02

--- 174 POHL, Noah 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NiZ

--- 175 WINTER, Domenik 2007 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NiZ

--- 177 GEISLER, Nico 2007 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

1 194 KÜHN, Emily 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 44,47

2 192 BÜNDER, Marla 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 44,94 00,47

3 196 BROEHL, Corinna 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,37 02,90

4 195 POHL, Zoe 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 01:11,85 27,38

--- 193 PASCHER, Filippa 2006 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

1 302 OTT, Lucas 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,98

--- 305 LIU, Patrick 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

1 306 HOPPEN, Sofia 2004 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 58,42

1 313 HAUSER, Dustin 2002 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 43,03

Jugend U21 männlich
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Rang Stnr. Teilnehmer JG Verein Laufzeit Diff. 

1 316 JUNGK, Karolina 1993 Gast 51,26

2 315 HAUNSCHILD, Stefanie 2000 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 54,22 02,96

1 318 KOPF, Vincent 1998 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,02

--- 320 KELEMEN, Adam 2000 Gast NiZ

1 140 STUCKART, Julia 1981 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 59,34

--- 143 VOKMAR VELEZ, Paula Cristina 1981 Gast DIS

1 150 GRUBER, Alexander 1982 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 46,79

2 146 CULJAK, Kristian 1976 Gast 51,79 05,00

3 152 POHL, Christian 1976 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 01:02,21 15,42

1 122 ZELESNY, Margot 1971 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 50,20

2 119 HAUNSCHILD, Verena 1965 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 57,70 07,50

1 125 FINGER, Wolfgang 1971 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 46,46

2 129 WINTER, Carsten 1972 Gast 55,58 09,12

3 127 GEISLER, Tim 1968 Gast 58,43 11,97

--- 123 HAUNSCHILD, Wolfgang 1968 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

--- 117 PASCHER, Reinhard 1962 Gast NiZ

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 42

Gewertete Teilnehmer: 31

Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 6+5

Herren 61
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Rang Stnr. Teilnehmer JG Verein Laufzeit Diff. 

Weiblich

1 194 KÜHN, Emily 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 44,47

2 168 TRAPP, Emily 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 44,89 00,42

3 192 BÜNDER, Marla 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 44,94 00,47

4 196 BROEHL, Corinna 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,37 02,90

5 11 CULJAK, Erika 2014 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,78 03,31

6 122 ZELESNY, Margot 1971 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 50,20 05,73

7 86 SCHIMMELMANN, Florentina 2010 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 50,54 06,07

8 316 JUNGK, Karolina 1993 Gast 51,26 06,79

9 315 HAUNSCHILD, Stefanie 2000 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 54,22 09,75

10 77 STUCKART, Charlotte 2010 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 55,74 11,27

11 119 HAUNSCHILD, Verena 1965 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 57,70 13,23

12 306 HOPPEN, Sofia 2004 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 58,42 13,95

13 3 NIKIFOROVA, Alisa 2013 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 59,03 14,56

14 140 STUCKART, Julia 1981 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 59,34 14,87

15 195 POHL, Zoe 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 01:11,85 27,38

16 15 POHL, Emma 2014 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 01:22,01 37,54

--- 143 VOKMAR VELEZ, Paula Cristina 1981 Gast DIS

--- 10 WÜRMSER, Marlene 2013 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

--- 193 PASCHER, Filippa 2006 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

Männlich

1 313 HAUSER, Dustin 2002 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 43,03

2 183 WINTER, Nicolas 2007 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 45,97 02,94

3 125 FINGER, Wolfgang 1971 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 46,46 03,43

4 150 GRUBER, Alexander 1982 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 46,79 03,76

5 176 ROSENBERGER, Valentin 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 46,86 03,83

6 318 KOPF, Vincent 1998 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,02 03,99

7 112 PFEFFERLE, Paul 2009 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,45 04,42

8 184 PASCHER, Quentin 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,84 04,81

9 302 OTT, Lucas 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 47,98 04,95

10 75 STUCKART, Moritz 2012 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 50,59 07,56

11 146 CULJAK, Kristian 1976 Gast 51,79 08,76

12 129 WINTER, Carsten 1972 Gast 55,58 12,55

13 186 KELEMEN, Samuel 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 57,99 14,96

14 127 GEISLER, Tim 1968 Gast 58,43 15,40

15 152 POHL, Christian 1976 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. 01:02,21 19,18

--- 106 KÜHN, Samuel 2009 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NiZ

--- 117 PASCHER, Reinhard 1962 Gast NiZ

--- 174 POHL, Noah 2008 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NiZ

--- 175 WINTER, Domenik 2007 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NiZ

--- 320 KELEMEN, Adam 2000 Gast NiZ

--- 123 HAUNSCHILD, Wolfgang 1968 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

--- 177 GEISLER, Nico 2007 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS

--- 305 LIU, Patrick 2005 TSV Unterhaching 1910 e.v. NaS
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